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ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
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Satin Nickel

Code

MT2700-057-DOR

MT2700-057-BLK

MT2700-057-PCH

MT2700-057-PNI

MT2700-057-MSB

MT2700-057-GSN
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MATERIAL
Brass

MT2700 CUP PULL
MT2700 Cup Pull in Flat Black (BLK) 3 4" length

AVAILABLE FINISHES
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Satin Brass (MSB)

Screw Center

(973) 557 4551

Satin Nickel (GSN)
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